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Dated 06.04.2021

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF Y, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech lll Semester ENGINEERING)Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

Result of following candidate(s) who has the B. Tech lll Semester (ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in .lDec.,2O2O is declared as under :-

shown in the Result means Pass. "R" Re-appear.

or Result Late (Award)

Subject

Mathematics-lll

Circuit Theory

Analog Electronics

Measurement & lnstrumentation-l

Electrical Machines-l

Transmission & Distribution

Electrical Machines Lab-l

Measurement & lnstrumentation Lab-l (Pr)

Analog Electronics Lab (Pr)

Computer Techniques Lab (Pr)

Code No

MAT-2IO3T
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ET-203
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ET-207

ET-209

Er-211

Er-213

Er-215

ET-217
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VIVEK KUMAR NAIN

VISHAL CHOUDHARY

HEMANT KUMAR JHA NAMY

THINLEY NAMGYEL LODAY
DRUKDA
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have been made to publish this result checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case
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